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Burkholder United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)
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SERIES 1: BURKHOLDER UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON (includes Burkholder Methodist Church),

1908-1988
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1-1

NNMNNN-—A A A aAaaaAa
) ) |
AP ON_2~NOCOPPWN

e
& d

Membership Records
Roll book

Board and Committee Records
Board and Committee minutes

Board of Stewards minutes

- - - minutes and other records

Official Board minutes and other records
Outreach and Social Action Committee
minutes

Christian Education Committee minutes and
other records

Women’s Groups Records
Ladies Aid minutes
United Church Women minutes

Records of Other Groups
Choir records
Couples Club minutes

Correspondence/Subject Files
Eulogy to Mabel Grace Burkholder
Insurance policy

Property use

Stewardship

FN2178.290

1969

1969-1972
1972-1978
1975-1982
1978-1979
1968-1969
1958-1968
1958-1969
1972-1978
1985-1988
1970-1973

1970-1974
1969-1972

1908-1913
1967-1971

1979-1987
1962-1975

1973
1968
1977-1981
1971-1975



