

		•		•
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: BURKHOLDER UNITED CHURCH, HAMILTON (includes Burkholder Methodist Church),				
<u>1908-1988</u>				
			Membership Records	
2002.060L	1-1		Roll book	1969
			Board and Committee Records	
2002.060L	1-2		Board and Committee minutes	1969-1972
	1-3			1972-1978
	1-4			1975-1982
	1-5			1978-1979
	1-6			1968-1969
	1-7		Board of Stewards minutes	1958-1968
	2-1		minutes and other records	1958-1969
	2-2		Official Board minutes and other records	1972-1978
	2-3			1985-1988
	2-4		Outreach and Social Action Committee minutes	1970-1973
	2-5			1970-1974
	2-6		Christian Education Committee minutes and other records	1969-1972
			Women's Groups Records	
2002.060L	2-7		Ladies Aid minutes	1908-1913
	2-8		United Church Women minutes	1967-1971
			Records of Other Groups	
2002.060L	2-9		Choir records	1979-1987
	2-10		Couples Club minutes	1962-1975
2002.060L	2-11 3-1 3-2 3-3		Correspondence/Subject Files Eulogy to Mabel Grace Burkholder Insurance policy Property use Stewardship	1973 1968 1977-1981 1971-1975

Burkholder United Church (Hamilton, Ont.)

Page 1 of 1

FN2178.290